
POST LOT RANK REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT NO OF TRANSFER SOCIAL CAT
1 KVCH/IV/S.01 YALAGADA ROHIT NAIDU MALE 31-01-2016 I 3 OBC (NCL)
2 KVCH/IV/S.28 MANISHA JENA FEMALE 13-07-2015 I 3 GEN
3 KVCH/IV/S.03 ASMITA PARAI FEMALE 10-01-2016 I 3 GEN

WL1 KVCH/IV/S.12 RUPAM DAS MALE 18-12-2014 I 3 GEN
WL2 KVCH/IV/S.56 ASMITA ROY FEMALE 02-05-2014 I 2 SC
WL3 KVCH/IV/S.48 RUDRANSH PRATAM SINGH MALE 24-04-2015 I NA GEN
WL4 KVCH/IV/S.19 ADARSH KUMAR MALE 08-10-2015 I NA OBC (NCL)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND HOSPITAL
RESULT OF DRAW OF LOTS FOR CLASS IV (2025-26)

SERVICE CATEGORY I
PREPARED BY DRAW OF LOTS (OFFLINE) HELD ON 17/04/2025



POST LOT RANK REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT NO OF TRANSFER SOCIAL CAT

WL6 KVCH/IV/S.22 AYUSH KUMAR RAY MALE 15-02-2016 II NA GEN

WL5 KVCH/IV/S.24 TANNISHTHA MONDAL FEMALE 17-09-2015 II NA SC

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND HOSPITAL
APPLICATION DETAILS OF CLASS IV (2025-26)

SERVICE CATEGORY II
PREPARED BY DRAW OF LOTS (OFFLINE) HELD ON 17/04/2025



POST LOT RANK REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT NO OF TRANSFER SOCIAL CAT
WL7 KVCH/IV/S.56 ASMITA ROY FEMALE 02-05-2014 I 2 SC
WL8 KVCH/IV/S.24 TANNISHTHA MONDAL FEMALE 17-09-2015 II NA SC
WL9 KVCH/IV/S.53 KUSAL HELA MALE 23-07-2014 III NA SC

WL10 KVCH/IV/S.39 BIVAN MALLICK MALE 21-10-2014 IV NA SC
WL11 KVCH/IV/S.75 CHAHAT MALLICK FEMALE 07-11-2014 IV NA SC
WL12 KVCH/IV/S.46 RISHABH KOVID MALE 09-09-2015 V NA SC
WL13 KVCH/IV/S.23 ROHINI DAS FEMALE 27-06-2015 V NA SC
WL14 KVCH/IV/S.55 SHRADHA HELA FEMALE 02-12-2015 V NA SC
WL15 KVCH/IV/S.20 ANURUP BISWAS MALE 26-05-2016 V NA SC
WL16 KVCH/IV/S.37 ARIYAN BALMIKI MALE 23-09-2015 V NA SC
WL17 KVCH/IV/S.54 MAHIMA PRASAD FEMALE 12-11-2013 V NA SC
WL18 KVCH/IV/S.08 RIDHI MALLICK FEMALE 06-10-2015 V NA SC
WL19 KVCH/IV/S.36 AYUSH GUPTA MALE 11-09-2015 V NA SC
WL20 KVCH/IV/S.34 ANISHA DHANUK FEMALE 19-09-2015 V NA SC
WL21 KVCH/IV/S.04 NAVEEN JAISWARA MALE 11-02-2015 V NA SC
WL22 KVCH/IV/S.10 RAJVEER PRASAD MALE 10-01-2015 V NA SC
WL23 KVCH/IV/S.31 DHEERAJ DAS MALE 05-02-2015 V NA SC
WL24 KVCH/IV/S.51 ROUNAK KUMAR MAHATO MALE 25-01-2015 V NA SC
WL25 KVCH/IV/S.42 ATHARVA KUMAR MALE 24-02-2015 V NA SC
WL26 KVCH/IV/S.25 BRIDISHA BISWAS FEMALE 08-05-2015 V NA SC
WL27 KVCH/IV/S.50 AARAV DHANUK MALE 17-12-2014 V NA SC
WL28 KVCH/IV/S.11 ARYAN JAISWARA MALE 16-08-2014 V NA SC
WL29 KVCH/IV/S.21 ANUPREON BISWAS FEMALE 26-05-2016 V NA SC

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND HOSPITAL
APPLICATION DETAILS OF CLASS IV (2025-26)

LIST OF SC CANDIDATES
PREPARED BY DRAW OF LOTS (OFFLINE) HELD ON 17/04/2025



POST LOT RANK REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT NO OF TRANSFER SOCIAL CAT
WL30 KVCH/IV/S.01 YALAGADA ROHIT NAIDU MALE 31-01-2016 I 3 OBC (NCL)
WL31 KVCH/IV/S.19 ADARSH KUMAR MALE 08-10-2015 I NA OBC (NCL)
WL32 KVCH/IV/S.43 AKSHAT KUMAR SHAW MALE 21-04-2015 III NA OBC(NCL)
WL33 KVCH/IV/S.68 HANZALA RAFIQUE MALE 15-12-2014 IV NA OBC(NCL)
WL34 KVCH/IV/S.44 AARYAN KUMAR MALE 02-09-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL35 KVCH/IV/S.38 SHRUTI SINGH FEMALE 11-11-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL36 KVCH/IV/S.02 SHIBAM MANNA MALE 27-12-2014 V NA OBC (NCL)
WL37 KVCH/IV/S.49 ZAINAB WAHID FEMALE 28-12-2015 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL38 KVCH/IV/S.41 SRIJITA SHAW FEMALE 15-11-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL39 KVCH/IV/S.47 ANWESHA HAIT FEMALE 19-02-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL40 KVCH/IV/S.70 MD YAAQOOB HAIDER MALE 02-12-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL41 KVCH/IV/S.40 SHABANA KHAN FEMALE 06-12-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL42 KVCH/IV/S.13 MAIRA ALAM FEMALE 29-02-2016 V NA OBC (NCL)
WL43 KVCH/IV/S.09 SK RAHAD MALE 11-11-2015 V NA OBC (NCL)
WL44 KVCH/IV/S.58 UMME KULSUM FEMALE 22-02-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL45 KVCH/IV/S.67 ARYA AHMED FEMALE 21-10-2015 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL46 KVCH/IV/S.57 RAGNI PRASAD FEMALE 29-10-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)
WL47 KVCH/IV/S.27 SHIVAM SHAW MALE 07-11-2015 V NA OBC (NCL)
WL48 KVCH/IV/S.62 SANVI KUMARI FEMALE 19-08-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND HOSPITAL
RESULT OF DRAW OF LOTS FOR CLASS IV (2025-26)

OBC(NCL) CANDIDATES
PREPARED BY DRAW OF LOTS (OFFLINE) HELD ON 17/04/2025



POST LOT RANK REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT NO OF TRANSFER SOCIAL CAT

WL49 KVCH/IV/S.43 AKSHAT KUMAR SHAW MALE 21-04-2015 III NA OBC(NCL)

WL50 KVCH/IV/S.53 KUSAL HELA MALE 23-07-2014 III NA SC

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND HOSPITAL
RESULT OF DRAW OF LOTS FOR CLASS IV (2025-26)

SERVICE CATEGORY III
PREPARED BY DRAW OF LOTS (OFFLINE) HELD ON 17/04/2025



POST LOT RANK REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT
NO OF 

TRANSFER
SOCIAL CAT

WL51 KVCH/IV/S.63 HARDIK PATRA MALE 05-04-2015 IV 1 GEN

WL52 KVCH/IV/S.68 HANZALA RAFIQUE MALE 15-12-2014 IV NA OBC(NCL)
WL53 KVCH/IV/S.39 BIVAN MALLICK MALE 21-10-2014 IV NA SC
WL54 KVCH/IV/S.75 CHAHAT MALLICK FEMALE 07-11-2014 IV NA SC

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND HOSPITAL
RESULT OF DRAW OF LOTS FOR CLASS IV (2025-26)

SERVICE CATEGORY IV
PREPARED BY DRAW OF LOTS (OFFLINE) HELD ON 17/04/2025



POST LOT RANK REGISTRATION NO NAME GENDER DOB SER CAT NO OF TRANSFER SOCIAL CAT

WL55 KVCH/IV/S.65 JISHNU SARKAR MALE 26-08-2015 V NA GEN

WL56 KVCH/IV/S.23 ROHINI DAS FEMALE 27-06-2015 V NA SC

WL57 KVCH/IV/S.18 ARIJ SINHA MALE 24-09-2015 V NA GEN

WL58 KVCH/IV/S.46 RISHABH KOVID MALE 09-09-2015 V NA SC

WL59 KVCH/IV/S.57 RAGNI PRASAD FEMALE 29-10-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL60 KVCH/IV/S.31 DHEERAJ DAS MALE 05-02-2015 V NA SC

WL61 KVCH/IV/S.73 SAMRIDDHA DAS MALE 20-10-2014 V NA GEN

WL62 KVCH/IV/S.14 RAHID AHMED MALE 29-04-2015 V NA GEN

WL63 KVCH/IV/S.34 ANISHA DHANUK FEMALE 19-09-2015 V NA SC

WL64 KVCH/IV/S.47 ANWESHA HAIT FEMALE 19-02-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL65 KVCH/IV/S.38 SHRUTI SINGH FEMALE 11-11-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL66 KVCH/IV/S.17 ARNAB DAS MALE 03-07-2015 V NA GEN

WL67 KVCH/IV/S.66 AYUSH RAJ SINGH MALE 26-08-2015 V NA GEN

WL68 KVCH/IV/S.72 ANKUSH SHAW MALE 28-05-2014 V NA GEN

WL69 KVCH/IV/S.02 SHIBAM MANNA MALE 27-12-2014 V NA OBC (NCL)

WL70 KVCH/IV/S.64 ARNAV PRASAD MALE 29-06-2015 V NA GEN

WL71 KVCH/IV/S.35 BISWAJIT PARIDA MALE 15-03-2016 V NA GEN

WL72 KVCH/IV/S.52 RAJRANI BHATTACHARYA FEMALE 12-07-2015 V NA GEN

WL73 KVCH/IV/S.13 MAIRA ALAM FEMALE 29-02-2016 V NA OBC (NCL)

WL74 KVCH/IV/S.10 RAJVEER PRASAD MALE 10-01-2015 V NA SC

WL75 KVCH/IV/S.67 ARYA AHMED FEMALE 21-10-2015 V NA OBC(NCL)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COMMAND HOSPITAL
RESULT OF DRAW OF LOTS FOR CLASS IV (2025-26)

SERVICE CATEGORY V
PREPARED BY DRAW OF LOTS (OFFLINE) HELD ON 17/04/2025



WL76 KVCH/IV/S.11 ARYAN JAISWARA MALE 16-08-2014 V NA SC

WL77 KVCH/IV/S.21 ANUPREON BISWAS FEMALE 26-05-2016 V NA SC

WL78 KVCH/IV/S.69 DIPANSHU SHAW MALE 23-02-2015 V NA GEN

WL79 KVCH/IV/S.49 ZAINAB WAHID FEMALE 28-12-2015 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL80 KVCH/IV/S.05 ZAID WARSI MALE 11-10-2014 V NA GEN

WL81 KVCH/IV/S.61 VANSHIKA KUMAR FEMALE 04-04-2015 V NA GEN

WL82 KVCH/IV/S.42 ATHARVA KUMAR MALE 24-02-2015 V NA SC

WL83 KVCH/IV/S.06 ADITRI GHOSH FEMALE 01-10-2015 V NA GEN

WL84 KVCH/IV/S.15 SIDRAH NESAR FEMALE 29-04-2015 V NA GEN

WL85 KVCH/IV/S.50 AARAV DHANUK MALE 17-12-2014 V NA SC

WL86 KVCH/IV/S.25 BRIDISHA BISWAS FEMALE 08-05-2015 V NA SC

WL87 KVCH/IV/S.59 PRIYANSHI RAJBHAR FEMALE 21-05-2015 V NA GEN

WL88 KVCH/IV/S.45 DHRITAM PAUL MALE 08-05-2015 V NA GEN

WL89 KVCH/IV/S.08 RIDHI MALLICK FEMALE 06-10-2015 V NA SC

WL90 KVCH/IV/S.09 SK RAHAD MALE 11-11-2015 V NA OBC (NCL)

WL91 KVCH/IV/S.41 SRIJITA SHAW FEMALE 15-11-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL92 KVCH/IV/S.26 RIYA KUMARI OJHA FEMALE 18-06-2015 V NA GEN

WL93 KVCH/IV/S.58 UMME KULSUM FEMALE 22-02-2016 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL94 KVCH/IV/S.55 SHRADHA HELA FEMALE 02-12-2015 V NA SC

WL95 KVCH/IV/S.54 MAHIMA PRASAD FEMALE 12-11-2013 V NA SC

WL96 KVCH/IV/S.32 SWAPNONIL KANRAR MALE 28-02-2016 V NA GEN

WL97 KVCH/IV/S.44 AARYAN KUMAR MALE 02-09-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL98 KVCH/IV/S.71 ALISBA NOOR FEMALE 18-11-2014 V NA GEN

WL99 KVCH/IV/S.40 SHABANA KHAN FEMALE 06-12-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL100 KVCH/IV/S.62 SANVI KUMARI FEMALE 19-08-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)



WL101 KVCH/IV/S.70 MD YAAQOOB HAIDER MALE 02-12-2014 V NA OBC(NCL)

WL102 KVCH/IV/S.30 ARPIT KUMAR SINGH MALE 12-08-2014 V NA GEN

WL103 KVCH/IV/S.04 NAVEEN JAISWARA MALE 11-02-2015 V NA SC

WL104 KVCH/IV/S.27 SHIVAM SHAW MALE 07-11-2015 V NA OBC (NCL)

WL105 KVCH/IV/S.74 NILAY TAHABILDER MALE 29-09-2014 V NA GEN

WL106 KVCH/IV/S.07 INSHA FATIMA FEMALE 30-11-2014 V NA GEN

WL107 KVCH/IV/S.36 AYUSH GUPTA MALE 11-09-2015 V NA SC

WL108 KVCH/IV/S.20 ANURUP BISWAS MALE 26-05-2016 V NA SC

WL109 KVCH/IV/S.51 ROUNAK KUMAR MAHATO MALE 25-01-2015 V NA SC

WL110 KVCH/IV/S.60 ABHURUP MAITY MALE 18-08-2015 V NA GEN

WL111 KVCH/IV/S.37 ARIYAN BALMIKI MALE 23-09-2015 V NA SC

WL112 KVCH/IV/S.29 DRONA ROY MALE 04-10-2015 V NA GEN

WL113 KVCH/IV/S.33 SHREYAN KAYAL MALE 28-09-2015 V NA GEN

WL114 KVCH/IV/S.16 ADRIJ THAPA MALE 09-03-2016 V NA GEN


